Radiometrix Ltd.                   CVR1 receiver data sheet Page 1
Features
 Conforms to EN 300 220-3 and EN 301 489-3
 Frequencies: 144.390, 144.800, 149.170, 167.790, 169.4125, 173.225, 173.250MHz
 Other frequencies from 120MHz to 180MHz
 Data rates up to 10 kbps for standard module
 Feature-rich interface (RSSI, analogue and digital baseband
 Low current consumption

1/4-wave whip
Radiometrix Ltd.                   CVR1 receiver data sheet Page 8
Variants and ordering information
The CVR1 receiver is manufactured in the following variants as standard:
 CVR1-144.390-10 APRS in North America
 CVR1-144.800-10 APRS in Europe
 CVR1-149.170-10 Special Service of Supervision and Control in Brazil
CVR1-167.790-10  Special Service of Supervision and Control in Brazil
CVR1-169.4125-10 Meter Reading, Asset Tracking and Tracing in Europe
Matching transmitter:  HX1-169.4125-3
   TX1-169.4125-10
CVR1-173.225-10   Fixed Alarms in UK
Matching transmitter: TX1-173.225-10
CVR1-173.250-10 Industrial/Commercial Telemetry and Telecommand in UK
Matching transmitter: TX1-173.250-10
Radiometrix Ltd
Hartcran House
231 Kenton Lane